SUBDIVISION & DEVELOPMENT

This signed agreement must be accompanied with an Agreement for Subdivision Improvements and performance bond in a form that complies with the Tooele County Code and the Uniform Zoning Ordinance of Tooele County and is equal to the amount of the estimated constuction cost shown below

| FOR | | | | | SUBD | IVISON/DEVELOPMENT |
|--|---------------|------|---------------|-----------|--|--------------------|
| Improvement | Quan- tity | Unit | Unit price | Est. Cost | | |
| Road const. | | | - | | | |
| Curb & Gutter | | | | | | |
| Sidewalks | | | | | | |
| Culverts | | | | | | |
| Storm drainage | | | | | | |
| Fencing | | | | | | |
| Engineering/ survey work | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | Bond type: | |
| | | | | | A separate check for the | \$ |
| Total financial assurance: | | | | | inspection fee at the rate of 3% of Financial | Ψ |
| The above improvements shall be constructed in ac- cordance with the requirements set forth by the Tooele County Department of Engineering. Compliance and | | | | | Assurance total. | Check # |
| | | | | | Date | Receipt # |

Approved as to the amount and estimate Dated this _____ day of _____ 20 ____.

Signaure and stamp of professional engineer for the development

conformance shall be determined by the Tooele Coun-

ty Department of Engineering. Dated this _____ day

of , 20